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SCHEDULE OF SCIENTIFIC ACTIVITIES

Event title Date of the
event
19th International Congress on 26.02.2018-
Advances in Cardiac Ultrasound 01.03.2018
Interdisciplinary scientific-
practical conference "Actual 28.02.2018
questions of cardiooncology"
. 03.03.2018-
Acute Cardiovascular Care 2018 05.03.2018
. . 03.03.2018-
Interventional Cardiology Conference 06.03.2018
XIV All-Russian Congress on 14.03.2018-
Arterial Hypertension 15.03.2018
. 15.03.2018-
Translational Research Workshop 16.03.2018
o 18.03.2018-
Europace Cardiostim 2018 90.03.2018
. 19.03.2018-
23rd World Cardiology Conference 20.03.2018
Long Term Management and 21.03.2018-
Exercise Training in Heart Failure 22.03.2018
14thinternational Update in Cardiology 05.04.2018-
and Cardiovascular Surgery Congress 08.04.2018
XXV Russian National Congress 09.04.2018-
‘Man and medicine" 12.04.2018
3rd International Congress on 12.04.2018-
Maternal Hemodynamics 14.04.2018
, L 18.04.2018-
VI Eurasian Congress of Cardiologists 90.04.2018
19.04.2018-
3rd World Heart Congress 20.04.2018
19.04.2018-
EuroPrevent 2018 91.04.2018
Frontiers in CardioVascular 20.04.2018-
Biology 2018 22.04.2018
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Location

February 2018

Davos Platz ,
Switzerland

Ufa,
Bashkortostan

March 2018
Milan, Italy

Washington USA

Moscow, Russia

Brussels, Belgium

Barcelona, Spain

Dubai, UAE

Pisa, Italy

April 2018
Antalya, Turkey
Moscow, Russia
Cambridge, UK

Moscow, Russia

Amsterdam,
Netherlands

Ljubljana, Slovenia

Vienna - Austria

Link to website

https://www.escardio.org/Education/Courses/
Endorsed/19th-international-congress-
on-advances-in-cardiac-ultrasound

http://rkdb.ru/informaciya-dlya-vrachej/konferencii/

https://www.escardio.org/Congresses-%26-
Events/Acute-Cardiovascular-Care

http://www.crtmeeting.org/

http://event.cardioweb.ru/konferentsii/2018/234-
xiv-vserossijskij-kongress-arterialnaya-
gipertoniya-2018-21-23-marta-2018-g.htm|

https://www.escardio.org/Sub-specialty-communities/
Heart-Failure-Association-of-the-ESC-(HFA)/
Meetings/translational-research-workshop

https://www.escardio.org/Congresses-
&-Events/EHRA-Congress

https://www.conferize.com/23rd-
world-cardiology-conference

https://www.escardio.org/Sub-specialty-
communities/Heart-Failure-Association-of-the-
ESC-(HFA)/Meetings/long-term-management-
and-exercise-training-in-heart-failure

http://www.uccvs2018.org/
https://chelovekilekarstvo.ru/conf2018/

https://maternal-hemodynamics.org/

http://event.cardioweb.ru/konferentsii/2018/236-vi-
evrazijskij-kongress-kardiologov-oktyabr-2018-g.html

http://heartcongress.cardiologymeeting.com/

https://www.escardio.org/Congresses-
&-Events/EuroPrevent

https://www.escardio.org/Congresses-&-
Events/Frontiers-in-Cardiovascular-Biology




KAJIEHOAPL MEPOIMPUATVIN
SCHEDULE OF SCIENTIFIC ACTIVITIES

Event title

86th EAS Congress

5th China Congress on Controversies
to Consensus in Diabetes, Obesity
and Hypertension (CODHy)

2nd World Heart Congress

Asian Pacific Society of
Cardiology Congress

EuroPCR Course 2018

25th Biennial International
Congress on Thrombosis

Heart Failure 2018

24th International Conference on
Cardiovascular and Thoracic Surgery

EndoVascular Hybrid Trauma
and Bleeding Management
symposium 2018

EuroHeartCare 2018

28th European Meeting
on Hypertension and
Cardiovascular Protection

11th International Conference
on Acute Cardiac Care

24th Annual Cardiologists Conference

42nd EWGCCE Meeting

World congress on cardiac
electrophysiology &
cardiac techniques

CSI Frankfurt 2018

SCHEDULE OF SCIENTIFIC ACTIVITIES

Date of the
event

05.05.2018-
08.05.2018

11.05.2018-
13.05.2018

14.05.2018-
16.05.2018
17.05.2018-
20.05.2018
22.05.2018-
25.05.2018
23.05.2018-
26.05.2018

26.05.2018-
29.05.2018

06.06.2018-
07.06.2018

07.06.2018-
09.06.2018

07.06.2018-
09.06.2018

08.06.2018-
11.06.2018

11.06.2018-
12.06.2018
11.06.2018-
13.06.2018
15.06.2018-
17.06.2018

20.06.2018-
23.06.2018

27.06.2018-
30.06.2018

Location

May 2018

Lisbon, Portugal

Shanghai, China

Tokyo, Japan
Taipei, Taiwan
Paris, France
Venice, Italy

Vienna, Austria
June 2018

Osaka, Japan

Orebro, Sweden

Dublin, Ireland

Barcelona, Spain

Tel Aviv, Israel
Barcelona, Spain

Essen, Germany

Nice, France

Frankfurt, Germany

Link to website

https://eas2018.com/

http://www.codhy.com/china/2018/

http://heartcongress.conferenceseries.com/

http://www.apsc2018.tw/

https://www.escardio.org/Congresses-
&-Events/EuroPCR

http://www.thrombosis2018.0rg/index.php?go=inicio

https://www.escardio.org/Congresses-
&-Events/Heart-Failure

http://cardiacsurgery.surgeryconferences.com/

https://healthmanagement.org/c/cardio/
event/endovascular-hybrid-trauma-and-
bleeding-management-symposium-2018

https://www.escardio.org/Congresses-
&-Events/EuroHeartCare

http://www.eshonline.org/esh-annual-meeting/

https://cardiology-2018.isas.co.il

http://annualmeeting.conferenceseries.
com/cardiologists/
https://www.escardio.org/Congresses-&-
Events/Working-group-events/EWGCCE

http://www.cardiostim.com/

http://www.csi-congress.org/index.php
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